
$1,749,007 - 3764 Kakela Makai Dr, Kalaheo
MLS® #721473 

$1,749,007
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,706 sqft
Residential on 0.24 Acres

KAKELA MAKAI OCEANVIEW SUBDIVISION
INCR I, Kalaheo, HI

LUXURIOUS OCEAN VIEW RETREAT IN
KAKELA MAKAI<br><br>Perched on a prized
corner lot in the prestigious Kakela Makai
Subdivision, this immaculate 3-bedroom,
3-bath designer home offers panoramic,
postcard-worthy ocean views that define island
luxury.<br><br>From the moment you enter
through custom etched glass doors, youâ€™re
greeted with soaring cathedral ceilings,
Brazilian cherry hardwood floors, and an
open-concept great room that captures the
essence of indoor-outdoor living. Expansive
windows frame breathtaking Pacific vistas,
flooding the living, dining, and kitchen areas
with natural light and warmth.<br><br>The
chefâ€™s kitchen is a
masterpieceâ€”featuring quartz surface
countertops, painted Baltic Birch wood
cabinetry, newer stainless steel appliances,
and an oversized island with prep sinkâ€”ideal
for entertaining against the backdrop of
Kauaiâ€™s spectacular sunsets.<br><br>This
flexible layout offers three luxurious bedroom
suites. Two generously appointed primary
suitesâ€”each on separate levelsâ€”offer
ultimate privacy and indulgence. The upstairs
suite features a spa-inspired bath with a
walk-in shower, dual vanities, and a calming
soaking tub that invites you to unwind. A third
ensuite bedroom offers versatility for guests or
extended stays.<br><br>Outside, the lushly
landscaped yard features Seashore Paspalum
grass, rock walls, and a covered



lanaiâ€”perfect for morning coffee or evening
cocktails as the trade winds drift
by.<br><br>Residents enjoy exclusive access
to Kakela Makaiâ€™s private amenities,
including a resort-style pool, hot tub,
clubhouse, and fitness center.<br><br>Just
minutes to Poipu and Salt Pond beaches,
Kukuiolono Golf Course, and Kalaheoâ€™s
beloved dining spots along with Poipuâ€™s
world class golf, and dining â€” this
extraordinary home is the pinnacle of elevated
island living on Kauaiâ€™s treasured South
Shore.

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® # 721473

Price $1,749,007

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,706

Acres 0.24

Year Built 2005

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 3764 Kakela Makai Dr

Subdivision KAKELA MAKAI OCEANVIEW SUBDIVISION INCR I

City Kalaheo

State HI

Zip Code 96741

Amenities

Parking Attached

View Mountain(s), Ocean, Ocean Horizon, Sunset

Interior



Interior Features Cathedral Ceiling(s)

Appliances Convection Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven, Dryer,
Microwave, Oven, Range, Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Zoned

Cooling Zoned

Exterior

Windows Blinds, Drapes

Additional Information

Date Listed June 5th, 2025

Days on Market 129

Zoning R-4

HOA Fees 78.54

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Kauai Luxury Properties, Inc.
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